
 

 



 

 

 



 

 

https://extension.okstate.edu/fact-sheets/hydroponics.html


 



 

 

http://scistarter.org/citizen-science-expo-1


 

 

 

http://water.okstate.edu/events/oclwa2019s-29th-annual-conference


 



 



 

Tuesday, March 3 at Western Oklahoma College in Altus: Oklahoma Irrigation Conference. The last day to register 
is March 27, click here to register. 

  

Friday, March 6: Last day to submit 104g Grant proposals to Dr. Kevin Wagner 
at kevin.wagner@okstate.edu or Dr. Abu Mansaray at abu.mansaray@okstate.edu. 
Saturday, March 7: The Oklahoma Louis Stokes Alliance For Minority Participation Ph.D. Camp. 

  

Monday, March 9 through Tuesday, March 10: Spotty Rain Campaign Advisory Meetings. For an agenda click 
here: https://docs.google.com/document/d/1oixbuCwKlz_wIdQM2vcGF_mj89iQ7bIJZz-oFdCDn6A/edit. 
  

Thursday, March 12 from 8:00 a.m. to 3:00 p.m. at the State Capitol: Oklahoma Water Day. For more information 
click here: https://www.owrb.ok.gov/WaterDay/index.php. 

  

Friday, March 13: Last day to submit proposals to participate in the OCLWA conference. 

  

Friday, March 27 at the OSU Museum of Art from 5:00 p.m. to 7:00 p.m.: Artist Meet and Greet with Marguerite 
Perret and Robin Lasser. Their exhibitions, called Signaling Water and The State We're In: Water, survey 
human relationships to water. 

  

Monday, March 30, through Wednesday April 1 in Amarillo, Texas: 2020 Ogallala Aquifer Summit. To find 
registration information and event details click here. 

  

Friday, April 3, through Saturday, April 4 at OSU: National American Indian Science and Engineering Fair. For 
more information click here: https://fairs.aises.org/. 

  

Wednesday, April 4 from 1:00 p.m. to 3:00 p.m. at the Stillwater Library: Citizen Science Expo. Register to exhibit 
by clicking here. 
 

Wednesday, April 8 to Thursday, April 9: OCLWA 29th Annual Conference. For registration information and event 
details click here: http://www.oclwa.org/. 
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https://click.icptrack.com/icp/rclick.php?cid=280736&mid=688197&destination=https%3A%2F%2Fwww.owrb.ok.gov%2FWaterDay%2Findex.php&cfid=55699&vh=14d0f9b483ba70a8b5b2302840bb69e83449aeedc7cec6943ed528609b21a134
https://click.icptrack.com/icp/rclick.php?cid=280736&mid=688197&destination=https%3A%2F%2Fogallalawater.org%2F2020-ogallala-aquifer-summit%2F%23&cfid=55699&vh=729ad17cd378d4811101965d1af508f264e62baf6188d2f2ac75a5e0fc1e2e87
https://click.icptrack.com/icp/rclick.php?cid=280736&mid=688197&destination=https%3A%2F%2Ffairs.aises.org%2F&cfid=55699&vh=a97eed46d9dfb2c6b8e6cfdf59ea9462896f8fa4278147852e3c874764b7c101
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